
Thursday, October 11ly AUCKLAND760 ke 395 m.
8.80 a.m. Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service: Rey: J. LawleyBrown (Anglican)10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: In the Look-ing Glass, with Joan MacGregor; Outof Africa, by J. C. Dakin (NZBS); Lifein Egypt, by Mabel King (NZBS)1.30 New

_
Classical RecordingsOp.m. Samba Suds15 Richard Crooks (tenor)30 Overture; Academic Festival, Op.80 BrahmsLiederkrets, Op. 39 SchumannViolin Concerto in D Minor

Mendelssohn3.30 Reloved Vagabond
3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Obenkirchen Children’s Choir
4.30 Variety5. 0 Hawaiian Holiday6.15 Children’s Session: Boytime;
=eative Weaving5.45 The Melachrino Strings6.10 The Port of Auckland; A Maritime
Magazine7. 0 keyboard Capers7.15 Auckland Radio Orchestra, con-ducted by Oswald Cheesman (NZBS)7.45 Country Journal: Waikato FarmingNewsletter (NZBS)8.0 The Keysters (NZBS)8.15 In Your Garden This Week (R,. L.Thornton)
Rawicz and Landauer9.15 New People in Pakistan9.30 Dad and Dave10. 0 Gene Norman Presents 1954 Dixte-land Jubilee

10.42 Buddy Rich and Sweets EdisonQuintet11.20 Close down

1Y¢ sso KUCKLAND. mn.6. O p.m. Dinner Music7.0 The Hamburg Philharmonic StateOrchestraNotturno No. 2? in C Haydn71S Talk: Psychology and Philosophy,by Professor J. L. Mackie (NZBS)7.35 Geoffrey Tankard (piano)Preludes by ened(NZBs
7.57 Peter Pears (tenor), Dennis Rrain(horn) and the Boy Neei String
Orchestra conducted by BenjaminBritten
Serenade for Tenor, Horn and Strings,p. 3 Brittea|8.23 =| Musici. (Ghamber Orchestra)
Sonata for Violins, Cellos and Double
* Bass RossiniCello Coneerto in A Tartini
Introduction, Arla and Presto Marcello
8. 5 1956 EDINBURGH FESTIVAL(For details see 2YC)
90.36 Larry Adler (harmonica) with theLondon Symphony OrchestraConcerto Benjamin41.0 Close down

lYD sg UICKLAND, m.6. O p.m. The Fontane Sisters6.16 Columbia Capers5.30 The Diek Hyman Trio
6.46 Hits of Yesteryear6. 0 Scottish Country Dances6.15 Mitchell Torok630 Light and Bright
6 Rosemary Clooney (vocal)e Benny Goodman’s Orchestra7.18 Terry Gilkyson7.30 jolinny Maddox (piano)
7.45 Star Dance Bands8.0 # Auckland Hit Parade6.30 Bill

wreitencoun’s
Hawalians

(NZBS)8.46 Rene Touzet’s Orchestra
S. 0 Popular Variety8.16 Waltz Time
. Rhythm on Record
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

TAN soHANGARET,6..0a.m. Breakfast Session= Weather Forecast and Northlandes8.0 Junior Request SessionP reaturing SOD ne’ Guides Oversees. eatur 0

amen Famous Overture, The

= oO OMmce Wife10.145 Second Fiddle
40.46
The Layton Storyay33 Music by Melachrino

11.146 Voices Harmony
43-0 Varjety Half-hour0 Close down

5.45 p.m. For Younger Northland: Musi-cal Enjoyment (Jan Menzies)
: Teatime Tunes
8.30 Solos for Saxophone6.45 Gardening Session (D. R. Purser)a. 0 To Marry for Love7.15 A Place of Honour7.30 Melody Time8. 0 Scottish Variety8.30 Top Top Tunes9.4 Take It From Here (BBC)9.30 Music from the Palm Court10. O Lee Lawrence Entertains
10.15 The Joe Los Orchestra10.30 Close down

IVD co ROTORUA,,9.30 am. The Lilian Dale Affair
10. O Orchestral Parade
10,30 Music While you Work
11. 0 For Women at Home: Talk byPhyllis MeMasters, of Tauranga11.30 Morning Concert2.0 p.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Orchestra and Chorus of Frankcordell
2.50 Alec Templeton
3.45 Classical Programme
Fantasy in C (The Wanderer), Op. 15

m.

Schubert
Choruses from German OperaOverture: Fidello Beethovenn4.0 Light Artists from the Continent5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: MilesTomalin Stories; Nursery Rhymes5.30 Ballads of Yesterday

. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Bay of Plenty

Country
Journal:Weed Control, by S. R. Hewitt, ofWhakatane

7.30 Indian Summer
‘ Bay of Plenty Hit Parade
8.30 Nom de Plume9.15 New People in Pakistan
9.30 Dick Barton
10. 6 Folk Music of the World (NZBS)
10.30 Close down

9 WELLINGTON570 ke, $26 m,
5. 9 a.m, Breakfast Session
9.30 Morning Star
9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
H
= 4 Light Orchestras10.46 Women’s Session: Furnishing on aBudget; New Zealand Makes It: CountryNewsletter
11.30 New Classical Recordings

While Parliament is heingbroadcast, prograinmes from2.0 to 5.45 p.m. will ve trans-ferred to 2YC
2.0 p.m. Sonata No. 2 in E Flat forFlute and Hiarpsichord J. &. BachQuartet in G c. P. &€. BachChaconne No, 4 in D Minor (fromPartita No. 2)Suite No. 2 in B Minor J. S. Bach3. 0 The Dark Strangerooo EEE

3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0. Honour Bright
4.30 Rhythm Parade
5. 0 Les Paul and Mary Ford
5.16 -Children’s Session: Nursery Time
Requests
5.45 The Crosby Story
6. 0 Tea Dance
8.88 Stock Exchange Report
Ben Produce Market Report
7
8 Feilding Stock Market Report15 Ralph Sutton (piano)
While Parliament is beingbroadcast, programmes from
7.30 to 10.30 p.m, will betransferred to 2YC

|
7.30 International Showtime
8. 0 Simon Peels (piano-accordion)Plays Music by Frosini (Studio)
8.15 The Companions of Song8.30 Taik: A Se

jontigs
in Moscow, by Dr.Keith Bullen (NZB

8.45 The London radhnikaah Orchestra9.15 New People in Pakistan
9.30 Professional Wrestling Commentary(From the Town Hall)
10.30 Soft Lights and Sweet Music11.20 Close down

YC oo¥VELLINGTON |
ge p.m. Richard Tauber (tenor)0 Dinner Music:. it) Waller Gieseking (piano)Sarabande
Toccata Debuss
Gladys Swarthout (mezzo-soprano) witBernard Greenhouse (cello), GloriaAgostini (harp) and George Trovillo(piano)if My Songs Had ‘Wings HahnMandoline DebussyChanson Triste DuparcSeparation HillemacherCarmen ClergueHotel
Voyage a Paris (Banalities)The Path of Love Pouleno

While Parliament ts beingbroadcast prograinmes from
7.30-10,30 D.m. may be heardfrom Station 2YX, o areneon a
frequency of

1490 k
eyele

7.30 Christian Ferras (violin) and Pierre
Barbiget (piano)
Sonata No. 2 in E Minor, Op, 108

Faure
8. 9 Taik: An introduction to

spneenOpera, by James Bertram (NZ
8.20 The

ne
has 7 Scarlatti ninoConcerto No. 58 F TartiniThe Virtuosi di

Symphony in D, Op. Clementi
The Alessandro Grinenive
Onoe Concerto CimarosaThe Boyd Neel String Orchestra
Largo Vivaldi

9. 5 1956 EDINBURGH FESTIVALVienna Hormusikgapelie, conductede byJosef KripsOffertorium for Chorus, Orchestraand Organ (Tres Sunt)Duet for Two Sopranos and Orchestra
(Auguste Jam Coelestium)Magnificat for Soloists, Chorus,Orchestra and Organ
Mass No. 6 in E Flat Schubert
(BBC) (YC. link)

10.36 The Universe as Pure Being, by
ewes Nikhilananda (NZBS)Close down

WELLINGTON1130k
7. O p.m. Musical News Review
7.20 Western Song ParadeLight Orchestras
Frank Sinatra (vocal)Accordion Time
The Three Suns
Dad and Dave
Dave Brubeck’s QuartetLou Mecca’s QuartetDistrict Weather Forecast

Close down

NXE ooGISBORNE297 m
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6. Oam. Breakfast Session9..0 DPolf van der Linden’s Orchestra9.15 Sones from Kitty Kallen9.30 Famous Secrets9.45 Granny Martin Steps Out10. 0 The Meredith Scandal10.45 Poctor Paul
19.30 Morning Star: Harry Secombe49; Women’s Hour (Margaret Isaac)12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Hello, Children: Ways of theWild, by Reg Williams
6. 0 Tunes for the Early Evening6.30 East Coast Hit Parade
7.15 The Black Mantilla
7.30 Not for Publication7.45 Two with a Song8.2 Sports Preview
8.15 Take It From

Here
(To be reperedfrom 2XG on Sunday 7.45 p.m.) (BBC)

8.45 Gardening9. 3 Music for Middlebrows
9.34 White Coolies10. 0 Jazz Club/10.30 Close down

QYL 860 ke.NAPIER 349 m,9.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice

1
0
2.30

10. O Devotional Service
Bob Eberley Show

41. 0 Women’s Session: Home Science
Talk; Talk on Music, by Alex Lindsay11.30 Morning Concert2. p.m. Music While You WorkMusie for Hospitals
3.15 Ballet Suite: The Seasons

Glazounoyv4.0 The Man from Yesterday
4.45 The Commonwealth Entertains6.0 Continental Flavour
6.15 Children’s ag Sania Helen):A Broomstick in the Bu
5.45 Musicians, Take a {=7.16 The Home Gardener (Cecil Bastion)
7.30 Dad and Dave7.43 Wawke’s Bay Hit Parade8.7 Four Generations
8.30 Napier Technical Memorial Bana,conducted by T. J, CollinsOverture: The Caliph of Bagdad

Rimmer
Hymn; Lead xiaty Light DykesSélection: Norm BelliniMarch: The Moorhouse

(Studio) 4

ooo
_

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
|

Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,6.25, 9.0 +.X Stations: p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News; Breakfast Session
(YAs only)
0, 8.0 London News; Breakfast Session7.58 Local Weather Forecast
9. 4 Correspondence School Session
12.33 p.m. News for the Farmer
1.15 Golf Results
1.30 Broadcast to Schools
6.30 London News
6.40 BBC Radio Newsreel
6.50 Report from Spring Dairy \Bull Showand Sale
National Sports Summary
‘ Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 New People in Pakistan, by Rt. Rev.L. M. Woolmer, Bishop of Lahore11. 0 London News (YAs, 4YZ only)

BROADCASTS TO SCHOOLS
MONDAY, OCTOBER 8

1.30-1.45 p.m. Music Appreciation: "The Brass Band," conducted byKen Smith, Dunedin.
147-2. 0 "The World We Live In."

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 9
-25-1.40 p.m. Here Lies Adventure: "Gypsy in Scarlet,’ by John Niven,
0 Voices of the Wild: "The Echidna."

WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 10
1,25-1.45 p.m. Rhythm for Juniors, conducted by Keith Newson, Christ-church.
1.45-2. 0 Storytime for Juniors: "The Travelling Musicians."

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 11
1.30-2. 0 pm. Singing Lesson with Studio Class, conducted by G. E.

Wilkinson, Dunedin,

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 12
1.25-1.40 p.m. Singing for Juniors, conducted by Joan Easterbrook-Smith,

Wellington.140-2. 0 Makers of British Industry: "Crompton and the Mule’ (BBC),


